

INDRO!



BAKE HOUSE



where food and fun collide!

WEEK ONE - DONUT DECORATING INGREDIENTS LIST

Donuts

- Donut mix (Wheat flour Vitamins – Thiamine and Folate)
- Sugar
- Vegetable oil (Soybean oil – Antioxidant 307)
- Soybean flour
- Raising agents (450, 500)
- Milk solids
- Egg yolk powder
- Salt
- Wheat starch
- Emulsifiers 47, 322 - Soy, Dextrose – Maize, Spice, Thickener Flavour – (415/ soy)
- Water
- Shortening frying (animal fat – beef tallow)
- Antioxidant (320)
- Antifoam 900a
- *Allergen: May contain cereals containing gluten and their products, namely, wheat, rye, barley, oats and their hybridised strains, crustacea, fish & shellfish and derivatives, dairy and dairy derivatives (including lactose), egg and egg derivatives, honey and bee products (including royal jelly), peanuts and peanut derivatives, sesame and sesame derivatives, soy and soy derivatives, tree nuts and tree nut derivatives, seeds including cotton, poppy, sunflower and safflower and sulphates.*

Colour Pigment

- Glycerol (E422)
- Canola Oil
- Colours (E127, E133)
- Emulsifiers (E322,433)

M&M's

- Milk chocolate 75% (Sugar, Cocoa mass, Milk solids, Cocoa butter, Vegetable fat, Emulsifier (soy lecithin), Salt, Flavour)
- Sugar
- Starch (sources include wheat)
- Glucose syrup (sources include wheat)
- Vegetable gum (414)
- Colours (171, 110, 102, 129, 133)
- Thickener (Dextrin)
- Glazing agent (903)
- Milk Chocolate Contains a maximum of 28% Cocoa Solids and 21% Milk Solids.
- *Allergen: Contains products from soy, wheat and milk. May contain peanuts, tree nuts or barley.*

Oreos

- Wheat flour
- Sugar
- Vegetable oil
- Cocoa powder
- Fructose syrup
- Cornstarch
- Iodised salt
- Raising agents (500, 503)
- Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin)
- Flavour
- Antioxidant (319)
- *Allergen: contains wheat, gluten and soy.*

INDRO!



BAKE HOUSE



where food and fun collide!

WEEK ONE - DONUT DECORATING INGREDIENTS LIST

Buttercream Frosting

- Sugar
- Vegetable shortening (Vegetable oils, Emulsifiers E435, E471, Antioxidant E307b)
- Humectant E420
- Water
- Maize starch
- Butter (Milk) 0.5%
- Salt
- Preservative E202
- Natural flavour
- Acidity regulator E330
- *Allergen: contains Milk. May contain traces of soy, egg, gluten and sulphites.*

Candy Eyes

- Dextrose
- Corn starch
- Maltodextrin
- Sugar
- Vegetable gum (414)
- Anticaking agent (470)
- Glazing agents (904, 903)
- Natural colour (Vegetable carbon)
- *Allergen: may contain soybean*

Sprinkles

- Sugar
- Corn starch
- Palm oil
- Maltodextrin (E1400)
- Dextrose
- Soy lecithin (E322)
- Shellac
- Colours (E133, E129, E102)
- *Allergen: contains soy*

Sour Straps

- Sugar
- Wheat flour
- Maltose syrup
- Water
- Refined reconstituted fruit juice
- Hydrogenated soybean oil
- Acidity regulators (296, 330, 331)
- Flavours
- Salt
- Emulsifier (471)
- Colours (102, 110, 129, 133, 171)

Chocolate Sauce

- Water
- Sugar
- Maize thickener (1442)
- Cocoa powder
- Chocolate flavour
- Food acid (330)
- Salt
- Vegetable gum (415, contains traces of soy)
- Preservatives (202, 223)
- Colours (155, 102, 122, 133)

Caramel Sauce

- Water
- Sugar
- Milk
- Maize thickener (1442)
- Caramel flavour
- Vegetable gum (415, contains traces of soy)
- Preservatives (202, 223)
- Colours (102, 155, 133, 150c)
- Food acid (330)
- Salt

INDRO!



BAKE HOUSE



where food and fun collide!

WEEK TWO - DESSERT KEBAB INGREDIENT LIST

Green grapes

Bananas

Strawberries

Marshmallows

Sugar

Glucose syrup

Invert sugar

Gelatine

Flavours

Colour (120)

Cornstarch

Allergen: may contain milk

Chocolate Sauce

Water

Sugar

Maize thickener (1442)

Cocoa powder

Chocolate flavour

Food acid (330)

Salt

Vegetable gum (415, contains traces of soy)

Preservatives (202, 223)

Colours (155, 102, 122, 133)

Sprinkles

Sugar

Tapioca starch (Preservatives (220, 223) (Sulphites))

Colours (124, 102, 133, 110, 123, 122)

Glazing agent (903)

Allergen: Contains sulphites. May contain milk, gluten, soy wheat